
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group M16-160

Mon, 22 May 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Elect Nuclear Physics  Arhangelskaya I.V.  E-411
Tue, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Heathydraulic Processes in Perspective Nps  Fedoseev V.N.  K-714a
Tue, 23 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Instrumentation and Experimental Methods in Reactor Physics  Halitov R.R.

 E-409A
Tue, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Russian Language  Silantieva M.V.  D-305
Wed, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Elect Nuclear Physics  Arhangelskaya I.V.  E-411
Wed, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Nuclear Fuel Cycle  Apse V.A.  E-409A
Wed, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Educational Practice (Research Work)  Fedoseev V.N.  dep.5
Thu, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Computational Modeling in Nuclear Reactor Physics  Kolesov V.V., Tihomirov G.V.

 E-411
Thu, 25 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Elect Digital Safety Systems of Nuclear Reactors  E-409A
Thu, 25 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Dynamics and Reactor Safety  Volkov Y.N.  E-409
Fri, 26 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Selected Parts of Legislation  Lavruhin A.A.  E-411
Fri, 26 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Machines and Equipment of Nuclear Power Plants  Slobodchuk V.I.  E-409
Fri, 26 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Materials Science for Reactors  Staltsov M.S.  E-411
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computational Modeling in Nuclear Reactor Physics  Kolesov V.V.,

Tihomirov G.V.  E-409A
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Dynamics and Reactor Safety  Volkov Y.N.  E-409A
Thu, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Nuclear Physics  Arhangelskaya I.V.  E-103
Tue, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Heathydraulic Processes in Perspective Nps  Fedoseev V.N.  31-111
Sat, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Selected Parts of Legislation  Lavruhin A.A.  E-409A


